## P18000/02244

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

WIR OU Office Use Only 88

OEC 2 1 2918

7: 3



500320748795

11/15/18--01024--002 \*\*75.75

TAL THOUGHT OF

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KA	TINA DOWNTOWN, INC
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	<b>A</b> 1
	PAID ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM:	David Wm. Azar, Esq  Name (Printed or typed)
	PO Box 510475
•	Address
	Melbourne Beach, Florida 32951
	City, State & Zip
	321-729-6200
	Daytime Telephone number
	tarynrockwell1985@gmail.com
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



November 20, 2018

DAVID WM. AZAR, ESQ. P.O. BOX 510475 MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951

SUBJECT: TRN, INC

Ref. Number: W18000100788

We have received your document for TRN, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

L18000084711-TNR, LLC.,

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 818A00023801

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II PRINC	<u> IPAL OFFICE</u>		
Principal <u>street</u> address ryn N. Rockwell		Mailing add	lress, if different is:
Ocean Avenue		<del></del>	<del></del>
ourne Beach, Fl 33	2951	<del></del>	·····
		<del></del> .	
CLE III PURPO urpose for which t	OPER he corporation is organized is:	RATION OF RESTAURANT BUSI	NESS
•	,		
<u> </u>			
CLE IV SHARI			
CLE IV SHARI umber of shares of			
umber of shares of	stock is:	<u>88</u>	
umber of shares of	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Tarva N. Rockwell	RS Name and Title:	201
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Tarva N. Rockwell	Name and Title:	2018 DE
umber of shares of	stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Taryn N. Rockwell		2018 DEC 17
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc	Name and Title:	3 5
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue	Name and Title:	<del></del>
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue	Name and Title:Address:	© 17 PHI2: 1
umber of shares of  CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, F1 32951	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	© 17 PHI2: 1
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, F1 32951	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	© 17 PH 12: <b>04</b>
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, F1 32951	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	© 17 PH I2: <b>04</b>
CLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title:	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, F1 32951	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	© 17 PH I2: <b>94</b>
Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Stock is:  IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, F1 32951	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	© 17 PH I2: <b>04</b>
Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Taryn N. Rockwell  Katina Downtown, Inc  302 Ocean Avenue  Melbourne Beach, Fl 32951	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	© 17 PH I2: <b>04</b>

Name at	rd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address			
		··	_
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Fi	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Taryn N. Rockwell	<del>_</del>	
Address:	302 Ocean Avenue		
	Melbourne Beach, Fl 32951	<del>_</del> _	
ADTICLE 1/11	(NCONDOD INOD		
	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Taryn N. Rockwell	<del>_</del>	
Address:	302 Ocean Avenue		
	Melbourne Beach, Fl 32951		
		_	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: DANUARY	1/7010	
(If an effective da filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and can	not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
Note: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	c
the document's eff	fective date on the Department of State's records	S.	,
Having been name this certificate, I as	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce m familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	in
$\wedge$			
<del></del>	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this docu document to the Do	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	а
	d Signature/Incorporator		
Require	d Signature/Incorporator	Date	